
Notice Inviting e-Tender for Onsite Comprehensive Annual Maintenance Contract (AMC) of 

Radio Data Terminals (RDTs) integrated with ‘CCLS Application’ at Tughlakabad terminal 

of CONCOR’s Area-1 (North) for a Period of One Year. 

Open Tender in single Bid system (Technical Bid & Commercial Bid) is invited for 
“Onsite Comprehensive Annual Maintenance Contract (AMC) of Radio Data 
Terminals (RDTs) integrated with ‘CCLS Application’ at Tughlakabad terminal of 
CONCOR’s Area-1 (North) for a Period of One Year.” only through e-tendering 
mode. 
 

Important Details 

Mode of Tendering e-Tender (online), GeM Portal 

 (Technical Bid and Commercial Bid ) 

Tender Fee NIL 

Tender Estimated Cost    Rs.28,40,080/- (incl. of taxes) 

EMD/Bid Security NIL  

Performance Security 3% of contract value 

Bank Details A/c Name: Container Corporation of India Ltd. 

 A/c No- 00030350015047 

 IFSC Code- HDFC0000003, A/c Type: Current 

 HDFC Bank Ltd.,  

  K.G. MARG, NEW DELHI-110 001   
 

Date & Time of Publishing of Tender 06.07.2021 at 1902 hrs. (on GeM Portal) 

Start Date & Time for submission of Bid  06.07.2021 at 1902 hrs. (on GeM Portal) 

Last Date & Time For Submission Of Bid  21.07.2021 at 1900 hrs. (on GeM Portal) 

Validity of Bid 90 days from the date of closing 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                                       

GM(MIS)/Area-1/ CONCOR  

 


